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The Builders Exchange #1  
Attn: Lori Romano   
9555 Rockside Rd. Ste. 300   
Valley View, OH  44125   
Ph: 866-907-6300 Fax: 866-907-6304   
lromano@bxohio.com   
   
Chemcote  Inc. #2  
7599 Fishel Dr. N.   
Dublin, OH  43016   
Attn: Jay Bucci   
Ph: 614-792-2683  Fax: 614-792-0688   
   
Construction News Corp. #3  
7261 Engle Rd.   Suite 304   
Middleburg Heights, OH 44130   
Ph: 800-969-4700  Fax: 800-229-4626   
bids@constructionjournal.com   
   
Dayton Builders Exchange #4  
2077 Embury Pk Dr.   
Dayton, OH 45414   
Ph: 866-907-6300   Fax: 866-907-6304   
lromano@bxohio.com   
   

Decker Construction #5  
3040 McKinley Avenue   
Columbus, OH 43204   
Attn: Jon Ewert   
Ph: 614-488-7958  Fax: 614-488-0079   
jewert@deckerconstruction.com   
   
F.W. Dodge #6  
1175 Dublin Rd.   
Columbus, OH 43215-1073   
Ph: 800-328-4542  Fax: 888-376-4319   
cheryl_moore@mcgraw-hill.com   
   
Griffin Pavement Striping #7  
2383 Harrison Rd.   
Columbus, OH 43204   
Ph: 614-276-2622  Fax: 614-276-3110   

mailto:lromano@bxohio.com
mailto:lromano@bxohio.com
mailto:cheryl_moore@mcgraw-hill.com


       Page 2 
             

3/20/2023 

Kokosing Construction Co., Inc. #8  
Attn: Michael Mancini   
6235 Westerville Rd  Suite 200   
Westerville, OH 43081   
Ph: 614-212-5833  Fax: 614-212-5711   
mam2@kokosing.biz   
   
Strawser Paving Co., Inc.  #9  
1595 Frank Road   
Columbus, OH 43223   
Ph: 614-276-5273  Fax: 614-276-7565   
 kstrawser@strawserpaving.com   
   
The Shelly Company #10  
Attn: Ross Kirk   
80 Park Dr  PO Box 266   
Thornville, OH   43076   
Ph: 740-246-6315   Fax: 740-246-4715   
rkirk@shellyco.com   
         
I Sq. Ft. Plan Room #11  
4500 Lake Forest Dr., Suite 502   
Cincinnati, OH  45242   
Ph:800-364-2059  Fax 866-570-8187   
ohio@isqft.com   
   
Shelly and Sands, Inc. #12  
1515 Harmon Ave.   
Columbus, OH  43223   
Ph: 614-444-5100  Fax: 614-444-5481   
Jeff Schultz  j.schultz@shellyandsands.com   
   
Contractors Register, Inc. #13  
800 E.Main Street   
Jefferson Valley, NY  10535   
Attn: Kathy Stein   
Ph: 800-431-2584 x 3034  Fax: 914-243-4936   
kstein@thebluebook.com   
   
CDC News #14  
Attn: Ryan Rockwell   
3825 Edwards Road  Ste 800   
Cincinnati, OH  45209   
rrockwell@cdcnews.com   
Ph: (800) 364-2059   Fax: (877)477-1564   
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Columbus Asphalt Paving, Inc. #15  
David Power, President   
1196 Technology Drive   
Gahanna, OH  43230   
Ph: 614.759.9800  Fax: 614.759.9611   
dpower@capasphalt.com   
   
Construct Connect #16  
30 Technology Pkwy S  Suite 100   
Norcross, GA  30092   
Ph;  323-602-5079 ext 75321   Fax: 888-232-2856   
content@constructconnect.com   
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